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Media Converters: Open SFP Port (LC) - RJ45   

1000BASE-1Gb/S
Size Part Number Description

Standard C-GMC-SFP 10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to Open SFP Port Media Converter

Mini  C-GMCMN-SFP 10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to Open SFP Port Mini Media Converter

SFP Options - Fiber Type/Distance 
  Multimode Part Number Description

550m/850nm SFP-1000BASE-SX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC)

2km /310nm SFP-1000BASE-MX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-MX SFP Transceiver (MMF, 1310nm, 2km, LC)

Singlemode Part Number Description

20km/1310nm SFP-1000BASE-LX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC)

40km/1310nm SFP-1000BASE-EX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-EX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 40km, LC)

80km/1550nm SFP-1000BASE-ZX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC)

100BASE - 100Mb/s 

SFP Options - Fiber Type/Distance 

Size Part Number Description

Standard  

C-FMCMN-SFP 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to Open SFP Port Mini Media ConverterMini 

C-FMC-FX-SFP 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to Open SFP Port Media Converter

Multimode Part Number Description

2km/1310nm SFP-100BASE-FX-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100Base-FX SFP Transceiver (MMF, 1310nm, 2km, LC)

Singlemode Part Number Description

20km/1310nm SFP-100BASE-LX-C

40km/1310nm SFP-100BASE-EX-C

80km/1550nm SFP-100BASE-ZX-C

MSA and TAA Compliant 100Base-LX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC)

MSA and TAA Compliant 100Base-EX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 40km, LC)

MSA and TAA Compliant 100Base-ZX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC)

NOTES: 
1) Standard Media Converter Dimensions: (3.75" x 2.75" x 1.0")  

2) Mini Media Converter Dimensions: (3.75" x 2.25" x 0.75")

3) Additional Media Converter options available: Hardenend, 10G, 40G,

     Multi-Port, Managed, POE/+

4) Additional SFP options available: Hardenend, BiDirectional, WDM   

5) Prices are listed as standard distribution costs
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Media Converters: Fixed (SC) - RJ45

1000BASE-1Gb/s
Multimode Size Part Number Description

550m/850nm

550m/850nm

2km/1310nm

2km/1310nm

Singlemode Size Part Number Description

Standard

Mini 

Standard

Mini

C-GMC-SX-5SC

C-GMCMN-SX-SC

C-GMC-MX-SC

C-GMCMN-FX-SC

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-SX(SC) MMF 850nm 550m Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-SX(SC) MMF 850nm 550m  Mini Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-MX(SC) MMF 1310nm 2km Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-FX(SC) MMF 1310nm 2km Mini Media Converter

20km/1310nm 

20km/1310nm

40km/1310nm

40km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Standard

Mini

C-GMC-LX-2SC

C-GMCMN-LX-2SC

C-GMC-LX-4SC

C-GMCMN-LX-4SC

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 20km Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 20km Mini Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 40km Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 40km Mini Media Converter

100BASE - 100Mb/s 
Multimode Size Part Number Description

2km/1310nm

550m/850nm

2km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Mini

C-FMC-FX-SC

C-FMCMN-SX-SC

C-FMCMN-FX-SC

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-FX(SC) MMF 1310nm 2km Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-SX(SC) MMF 850nm 550m Mini Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-FX(SC) MMF 1310nm 2km Mini Media Converter

Singlemode Size Part Number Description

20km/1310nm

20km/1310nm

40km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Standard

C-FMC-FX-SC

C-FMCMN-LX-2SC

C-FMC-FX-4SC

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-FX(SC) MMF 1310nm 2km Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 20km Mini Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 40km Media Converter

40km/1310nm Mini C-FMCMN-LX-4SC 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(SC) SMF 1310nm 40km Mini Media Converter
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Media Converters: Fixed (ST) - RJ45

1000BASE-1Gb/s
Multimode Size Part Number Description

550m/850nm

550m/850nm

2km/1310nm

2km/1310nm

Singlemode Size Part Number Description

Standard

Mini 

Standard

Mini

C-GMC-SX-5ST

C-GMCMN-SX-ST

C-GMC-MX-ST

C-GMCMN-FX-ST

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-SX(ST) MMF 850nm 550m Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-SX(ST) MMF 850nm 550m Mini Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-MX(ST) MMF 1310nm 2km Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-FX(ST) MMF 1310nm 2km Mini Media Converter

20km/1310nm

20km/1310nm

40km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Standard

C-GMC-LX-2ST

C-GMCMN-LX-2ST

C-GMCMN-LX-4ST

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 20km Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 20km Mini Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-TX(RJ-45) to 1000Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 40km Mini Media Converter

100BASE - 100Mb/s 
Multimode Size Part Number Description

2km/1310nm

550m/850nm

2km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Mini

C-FMC-FX-ST

C-FMCMN-SX-ST

C-FMCMN-FX-ST

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-FX(ST) MMF 1310nm 2km Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-SX(ST) MMF 850nm 550m Mini Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-FX(ST) MMF 1310nm 2km Mini Media Converter

Singlemode Size Part Number Description

20km/1310nm

20km/1310nm

40km/1310nm

Standard

Mini 

Standard

C-FMC-FX-2ST

C-FMCMN-LX-2ST

C-FMC-FX-4ST

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 20km Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 20km Mini Media Converter

10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 40km Media Converter

40km/1310nm Mini C-FMCMN-LX-4ST 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-LX(ST) SMF 1310nm 40km Mini Media Converter
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